Palm Beach Yacht Club

Rally and Raft - Season Opener

Sunday 4th September 2016 PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Line Honours: " ELEMENT "

Place Yacht Member Start Finish Elapsed
Time Time Time

1 Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith 11:59:00 13:26:30 1:27:30

3 Under Pressure Toni Fox 11:59:00 13:20:42 1:21:42

2 Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon 12:00:00 13:17:40 1:17:40

4 Element Rob Slack 12:00:00 13:12:40 1:12:40

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

Line
Position

NS

Handicap

1.180
1.275
1.348
1.521

Correct
Time

1:43:15
1:44:10
1:44:42
1:50:32



